



▶ Play Video









2311 Cedar Springs Road Suite 200 Dallas, Texas 75201

Phone: (214) 368-2529

E-mail: info@tboonetf.com

© 2019 BP Capital. All Rights Reserved.

Principal Investment Risks: You can lose money on your investment in the Fund. The Fund is a recently organized, nondiversified management investment company with no operating history. As a result, prospective investors have no track record or history on which to base their investment decision. Securities held by the Fund may be affected by fluctuations in the prices of energy commodities (particularly oil) and will be especially sensitive to developments that significantly affect certain related sectors of the economy, particularly the Energy, Industrial and Materials sectors. The Fund's invest- ments will be concentrated in an industry or group of industries and the value of Shares may rise and fall more than the value of shares that invest securities of companies in a broader range of industries. The equity securities, including those of mid-capitalization companies, held in the Fund's portfolio may experience sudden, unpredictable drops in value or long periods of decline in value. The Fund is non-diversified, which means that it may invest more of its assets in the securities of a single issuer or a smaller number of issuers. The Fund is not actively managed, and the Fund's sub-adviser would only sell shares of an equity security if that security is removed from the Index or the removal of that security is otherwise required upon a reconstitution of the Index in accordance with the Index methodology.

ETF shares are bought and sold through exchange trading at market price (not NAV), and are not individually redeemed from the fund. Shares may trade at a premium or discount to their NAV in the secondary market. Brokerage commissions will reduce returns.

For more information about the risks of investing in the Fund, see the section in the Fund's Prospectus titled "Principal Investment Risks."



368-2529. PLEASE READ THE PROSPECTUS CAREFULLY BEFORE YOU INVEST.

Foreside Fund Services, LLC – Distributor, not affiliated with TriLine Index Solutions, LLC.